
924

 11

     173

        161 

1269

NUMBER OF INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENTS BY COUNTRY OF 
CITIZENSHIP

TOTAL
COUNTRIES: 

70

GRADUATE
Total: 290

UNDERGRADUATE
Total: 979

International
Students

Argentina
Australia
Austria
Belarus
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Cape Verde
Chile
China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Cuba
Denmark
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt
Ethiopia
France
Gabon
Germany
Ghana
Greece

Argentina
Australia
Austria
Brazil
Canada
China
Colombia
Cuba
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
France
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Hong Kong (SAR)
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Iran
Israel
Italy
Japan

1
8
1
3
1
5
72
1
1
550
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
8
1
3
3
3

2
1
18
66
3
5
4
1
1
11
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
6
1
2
2
1
1

5
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
9
189
6
2
1
29
18
7
2
3
1
174
1
5

1
3
1
5
65
445
3
1
2
1
4
1
4
2
13
1
54
3
1
2
1
8

2
1
1
1
1
2
4
1
3
2
4
14
119
2
2
2
25

88
19
7

40
25
8

110
167
104
36
20
46
7
9

24
37

232

Art Education
Architecture
Ceramics
Digital+Media
Furniture
Global Arts and Culture
Glass
Graphic Design
Industrial Design
Interior Architecture
Interior Design
Jewelry
Landscape Design 
Nature Culture Sustainability Studies (NCSS)
Painting
Photography
Printmaking
Sculpture
Textiles

Architecture
Apparel
Ceramics
Film/Animation/Video (FAV)
Furniture
Glass
Graphic Design
Industrial Design
Illustration
Interior Architecture
Jewelry 
Painting
Photography
Printmaking
Sculpture
Textiles
Undeclared

9
52
4

16
7
6
4

14
16
7

46
7

67
4
7
6
7
8
3

Guatemala
Haiti
Hong Kong (SAR)
India
Indonesia
Iran
Israel
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Liberia
Macau (SAR)
Madagascar
Malaysia
Mexico
Nepal
New Zealand
Nigeria
North Korea
Norway

Pakistan
Palestine
Panama
Peru
Phillipines
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Serbia
Singapore
South Korea
Spain
Sri Lanka
Syria
Taiwan (ROC)
Thailand
Turkey
United Arab Emirates
UK
Uruguay
US
Venezuela
Vietnam

Jordan
Kuwait
Macau (SAR)
Malaysia
New Zealand
Nigeria
Pakistan
Panama
Peru
Philippines
Russia
Singapore
South Korea
Spain
Sri Lanka
Switzerland
Taiwan (ROC)

NUMBER OF INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENTS BY COUNTRY OF 
RESIDENCE

TOTAL
COUNTRIES: 

46

Non-residents F-1

Non-residents (other)

US Permanent Residents

   Dual US Citizens

Thailand
Turkey
UAE
UK
US 
Vietnam
Unknown

19
8
10
14
328
4
79

*RISD typically sponsors J-1 students but will not 
be doing so for the 2021-22 Academic Year.

 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT STATISTICS
 RISD 2021-2022 



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT STATISTICS
 RISD 2021-2022 

Non-residents F-1
Non-residents (other)

*RISD typically sponsors J-1 students but will not 
be doing so for the 2021-22 Academic Year.

 

924
11

935 

NUMBER OF INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENTS (NON-RESIDENTS) 
BY COUNTRY OF CITIZENSHIP

TOTAL
COUNTRIES: 

54

GRADUATE
Total: 252

UNDERGRADUATE
Total: 683

Non-resident
Students

Australia
Austria
Belarus
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Chile
China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Cuba
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Ethiopia
France
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Guatemala
Hong Kong (SAR)
India
Indonesia
Iran
Israel
Italy
Japan
Jordan

Australia
Austria
Brazil
Canada
China
Colombia
Cuba
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
France
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Hong Kong (SAR)
India
Indonesia
Iran
Israel
Italy
Japan
Jordan
Kuwait
Macau (SAR)
Malaysia
New Zealand

7
1
1
1
5
66
1
504
1
1
1
1
1
2
4
1
3
3
1
16
63
3
1
4
1
11
1

3
1
4
62
437
2
1
1
1
2
1
3
2
12
53
2
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
1

1
4
1
3
2
2
13
100
1
2
2
22
18
7
9
4
63
4
77

1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
5
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
8
134
2
2
1
27
18
6
2
1
4

71
10
4

31
13
3

78
122
69
31
14
23
4
8

11
21

170

Art Education
Architecture
Ceramics
Digital+Media
Furniture
Global Arts and Culture
Glass
Graphic Design
Industrial Design
Interior Architecture
Interior Design
Jewelry
Landscape Design 
Nature Culture Sustainability Studies (NCSS)
Painting
Photography
Printmaking
Sculpture
Textiles

Architecture
Apparel
Ceramics
Film/Animation/Video (FAV)
Furniture
Glass
Graphic Design
Industrial Design
Illustration
Interior Architecture
Jewelry 
Painting
Photography
Printmaking
Sculpture
Textiles
Undeclared

4
42
4

15
4
5
4

12
15
7

40
7

67
3
4
6
4
7
2

Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Macau (SAR)
Malaysia
Mexico
New Zealand
Nigeria
Norway
Pakistan
Palestine
Panama
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Russia
Singapore
South Korea
Spain
Sri Lanka
Syria
Taiwan (ROC)
Thailand
Turkey
United Arab Emirates
UK 
Vietnam

Nigeria
Pakistan
Panama
Peru
Philippines
Russia
Singapore
South Korea
Spain
Sri Lanka
Switzerland
Taiwan (ROC)
Thailand
Turkey
UAE
UK
US 
Vietnam
Unknown

NUMBER OF INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENTS (NON-RESIDENTS) 
BY COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE

TOTAL
COUNTRIES: 

43

TOTAL
COUNTRIES: 

70

Out of 935 non-residents, 311 are new students.
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NUMBER OF INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENTS BY COUNTRY OF 
CITIZENSHIP

TOTAL
COUNTRIES: 

70

GRADUATE
Total: 290

UNDERGRADUATE
Total: 979

International
Students

Argentina
Australia
Austria
Belarus
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Cape Verde
Chile
China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Cuba
Denmark
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt
Ethiopia
France
Gabon
Germany
Ghana
Greece

Argentina
Australia
Austria
Brazil
Canada
China
Colombia
Cuba
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
France
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Hong Kong (SAR)
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Iran
Israel
Italy
Japan

1
8
1
3
1
5
72
1
1
550
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
8
1
3
3
3

2
1
18
66
3
5
4
1
1
11
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
6
1
2
2
1
1

5
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
9
189
6
2
1
29
18
7
2
3
1
174
1
5

1
3
1
5
65
445
3
1
2
1
4
1
4
2
13
1
54
3
1
2
1
8

2
1
1
1
1
2
4
1
3
2
4
14
119
2
2
2
25

88
19
7

40
25
8

110
167
104
36
20
46
7
9

24
37

232

Art Education
Architecture
Ceramics
Digital+Media
Furniture
Global Arts and Culture
Glass
Graphic Design
Industrial Design
Interior Architecture
Interior Design
Jewelry
Landscape Design 
Nature Culture Sustainability Studies (NCSS)
Painting
Photography
Printmaking
Sculpture
Textiles

Architecture
Apparel
Ceramics
Film/Animation/Video (FAV)
Furniture
Glass
Graphic Design
Industrial Design
Illustration
Interior Architecture
Jewelry 
Painting
Photography
Printmaking
Sculpture
Textiles
Undeclared

9
52
4

16
7
6
4

14
16
7

46
7

67
4
7
6
7
8
3

Guatemala
Haiti
Hong Kong (SAR)
India
Indonesia
Iran
Israel
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Liberia
Macau (SAR)
Madagascar
Malaysia
Mexico
Nepal
New Zealand
Nigeria
North Korea
Norway

Pakistan
Palestine
Panama
Peru
Phillipines
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Serbia
Singapore
South Korea
Spain
Sri Lanka
Syria
Taiwan (ROC)
Thailand
Turkey
United Arab Emirates
UK
Uruguay
US
Venezuela
Vietnam

Jordan
Kuwait
Macau (SAR)
Malaysia
New Zealand
Nigeria
Pakistan
Panama
Peru
Philippines
Russia
Singapore
South Korea
Spain
Sri Lanka
Switzerland
Taiwan (ROC)

NUMBER OF INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENTS BY COUNTRY OF 
RESIDENCE

TOTAL
COUNTRIES: 

46

Non-residents F-1

Non-residents (other)

US Permanent Residents

   Dual US Citizens

Thailand
Turkey
UAE
UK
US 
Vietnam
Unknown

19
8
10
14
328
4
79

*RISD typically sponsors J-1 students but will not 
be doing so for the 2021-22 Academic Year.
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